
GREENWAYS SCHOOL RURKI HEERAN 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS HOMEWORK (2023-24)

CLASS - III
ENGLISH WORK 





Write in words.
1.7895= _____________

2.6542= _____________

3.23421= _____________

4.10976=_____________

MATHS WORK 

Divide the followings.
1).545÷5  =  _____________

                
2).764÷2 = _____________



Write Roman numbers for followings.
1. 50= _____________

2.43= _____________

3.7= _____________

4.36= _____________

Add the following 
(1).778+349    =         _____________     

(2) 905+ 788 =  _____________



HINDI WORK





PUNJABI  WORK



MORAL VALUE 

 P _____ O R
W  ___  T C H
G ____  R D E N
H ___ R T 
B L ___ W  

FILL  IN THE  MISSING LETTER

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Home alone always lived under
his________  by himself
Luckily at that time they were
_________over the sea.
Home alone was very ________
The king was pleased by his_______
A huge _______ gathered

FILL IN THE BLANKS
1.

2.

3.
4.
5.

 



COMPUTER WORK 

WRITE THE STEPS HOW TO OPEN THE CALCULATOR
(DO PRACTICE AT HOME )

 
DRAW THE DIAGRAM OF HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE  

DEVICE  IN NOTE BOOK 



EVS WORK



LEARN WORK :-

EVS :- LEARN   CH - 3 

PUNJABI :- LEARN  CH - 3 , 4

ENGLISH :-   READ  CH-  3 , 4

MATHS :- LEARN  TABLES  2 - 12 




